
House-Made Daily

DESSERTS

Bite Size Baklava 1.49

13.99One Dozen Baklava

Rice Pudding
Made with real vanilla bean

6.49

Crème Brûlée
Made with real vanilla bean

6.49

KIDS MENU
Served with your choice of Rice, Fries, Lentil Rice or Mediterranean Chop Salad.

Kids Veggie Kebab Bowl** 9.95

8.99Kids Falafel Bowl**

Kids Shrimp Kebab Bowl 10.95

Kids Grilled Cheese Pita
Melted Mozzarella & Pita

8.99

Kids Steak Kebab Bowl 13.95

Kids Gyro Bowl 10.95

Kids Chicken Kebab Bowl 9.95

Kids Chicken Shawarma Bowl 9.95

Kids Beef Shawarma Bowl 10.95

Kids Kofta Bowl 10.95

Kids Grilled Salmon 17.95

JUST THE PROTEIN
Beef & Lamb Gyro Side 7.95

Beef Shawarma Side 7.95

Grilled Salmon Side* 15.95

Chicken Shawarma Side 6.99

Chicken Kebab Skewer 6.99

Kofta Kebab Skewer* 7.95

Veggie Kebab Skewer 6.99

Steak Kebab Skewer* (Filet Mignon) 10.99

Shrimp Kebab Skewer* 7.95

Vegan Gluten free when ordered without pita

**Warning: Rice Pilaf Contains Chicken Broth

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, or Seafood may
Increase Your Risk of Foodborne Illness.

(702) 795-8444

10612 S. Eastern Ave

Henderson, NV

89052, ext:3

H e n d e r s o n

6115 S. Fort Apache

Las vegas, NV

89148, ext:4

S o u t h w e s t

2711 E. SaharA AVe

Las Vegas, NV

89104, ext:2

5095 blue diamond

Las vegas, NV

89139, ext:1

B l u e  d i a m o n d D i g i ta l  K i t c h e n

PICKUP ONLY

Save Time and Earn Rewards

order online or off

the stephanos’ app 

STEPHANOSLV.COM



MAKE IT A COMBO
Free Drink 
with 
Purchase of 
Any Wrap & 
Appetizer

APPETIZERS PITA WRAPS
Lettuce bowls available instead of pita.

Add feta cheese to any wrap +1.

STEAK KEBAB WRAP* (FILET MIGNON)
Grilled filet mignon kebab wrapped in a soft pita with 
tomatoes, sumac onions, and hummus.

13.95

GREEK GRILLED CHEESE (PRESSED)
Melted feta and mozzarella with garlic sauce, roasted 
red pepper, and mint flakes, pressed with a drizzle of 
olive oil.

8.99

GARLIC CHICKEN WRAP (PRESSED)
Grilled chicken kebab pressed in pita with tomatoes 
and creamy garlic sauce.

9.95

12.95SHRIMP SOUVLAKI WRAP* (SHRIMP GYRO)
Grilled shrimp kebab wrapped in pita with tomatoes, onions, 
and tzatziki.

10.95BEEF & LAMB GYRO WRAP
Sliced seasoned beef and lamb gyro, wrapped in 
a warm pita with fresh tomatoes, onions, and 
creamy tzatziki. A Greek classic!

9.95CHICKEN SHAWARMA WRAP
Tender, spiced chicken shawarma, wrapped in a 
soft pita with tomatoes, garlic sauce, and tahini. 
A Lebanese classic!

10.95STEPHANO'S BURGER WRAP*
Ground beef kebab wrapped in pita with 
tomatoes, onions, garlic sauce, and secret sauce 
for a Mediterranean take on a classic burger.

9.95FALAFEL WRAP
Crispy, golden falafel wrapped in pita with fresh 
tomatoes, onions, hummus, and a drizzle of 
tahini.

9.95CHICKEN SOUVLAKI WRAP (CHICKEN GYRO)
Grilled chicken kebab wrapped in pita with fresh tomatoes, 
onions, and tzatziki.

BEEF SHAWARMA WRAP
Thinly sliced, marinated beef shawarma, wrapped in 
pita with tomatoes, onions, and garlic sauce, with 
your choice of tahini or tzatziki.

10.95

KOFTA WRAP*
Seasoned ground beef kebab wrapped in pita with 
tomatoes, sumac onions, and hummus.

10.95

VEGGIE KEBAB WRAP
Grilled mushrooms, onions, zucchini, and bell peppers 
wrapped in pita with hummus. A plant-based delight!

9.95

LOADED FRIES      16.95
Large fries topped with organic kale tabbouleh,

hummus, tomatoes, onions, fry sauce, tzatziki or

tahini, & 1 protein from below:

Salmon +6

Customize your sides
Swap your sides on your plate or bowl.

PICK A BASE

Your choice of protein served on a 

bed of rice with hummus, 

Mediterranean chopped salad, & pita

Mix plate 

option pick 2 

proteins price

varies

Plate

Your choice of protein served on 

a bed of rice with Mediterranean 

chopped salad & pita

Rice
Bowl

Your choice of protein, lettuce, 

tomatoes, onions, cucumbers, 

feta, olives, & pita

Greek
Salad

PICK A PROTEIN

Falafel** 
(Fried chickpeas)

Plate
19.95

Bowl
 15.95

Salad
17.95

(Chuck and ground beef)
Beef Shawarma 

Plate
20.95

Bowl
16.95

Salad
18.95

(Beef & Lamb)

Gyro

Plate
20.95

Bowl
16.95

Salad
18.95

Chicken Kebab
(Chicken Breast)

Plate
19.95

Bowl
 15.95

Salad
17.95

Kofta Kebab* 
(Ground beef)

Plate
20.95

Bowl
16.95

Salad
18.95

Plate
19.95

Bowl
 15.95

Salad
17.95

Chicken Shawarma
(Marinated chicken thigh)

(Fillet Mignon) Premium

Plate
25.95

Bowl
21.95

Salad
23.95

Steak Kebab*
(Tails on) Premium

Plate
22.95

Bowl
18.95

Salad
20.95

Shrimp Kebab*     Veggie Kebab** 
(Mushrooms, Onions, Zucchini, 

& Bell Peppers)

Plate
19.95

Bowl
 15.95

Salad
17.95

(Fresh, never frozen Atlantic 
salmon) Premium

Plate
25.95

Bowl
21.95

Salad
23.95

Grilled Salmon*

·  Baba Ghanoush ·  Garden Salad ·  Feta Fries +3 ·  Lentil Rice ·  Tzatziki·  French Fries

·  Rice·  Organic Kale Tabbouleh ·  Mediterranean chopped salad·  Hummus

·  Greek Salad +1

SPINACH PIE 
2 pcs.

5.49

5.99FETA FRIES
Fries topped with melted feta, mozzarella, & 
oregano served with fry sauce.

MEDITERRANEAN
CHOPPED SALAD

 SM 4.99  LG 6.99  BOWL 10.95

 SM 2  LG 4HOUSE PICKLED TURNIPS
OR JALAPEÑOS

GREEK POTATO WAFFLE
2 pcs. Crispy potato waffle hash brown 
seasoned with a blend of Mediterranean spices, 
topped with a zesty lemon wedge served with 
Tzatziki.

4.95

FALAFEL
6 pcs. served with pita & tahini

9.95

FETA & OLIVES
Served with pita - olives may contain pits

9.95

ORGANIC KALE
TABBOULEH

 SM 4.99  LG 6.99  BOWL 10.95

LENTIL RICE  SM 4.99   LG 6.99

 SM 2.49   LG 3.95RICE PILAF**

 SM 5.95   LG 7.95HUMMUS
Served with pita

 SM 6.49   LG 8.49BABA GHANOUSH
Served with pita

 SM 5.95   LG 7.95TZATZIKI
Served with pita

 SM 3.75   LG 5.99FRENCH FRIES
Served with fry sauce

3pc 3.75  6pc 6.95SPICY GRAPE LEAVES
Stuffed grape leaves with rice, herbs,
and a hint of spice.

GARDEN SALAD
Lettuce, tomatoes, onions, & cucumbers served 
with traditional Greek dressing

 SM 5.49

Salad Dressing
·  Creamy Greek  (4oz)

·  Lebanese Fattoush (4oz)

·  Pomegranate Balsamic (4oz) ·  Seasoned 100% EVO (2oz) ·  Traditional Greek (4oz)


